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RESULTADO PARCIAL FEICORTE / BRASILIA / 2011

N° Criador

1459
2537
2538
1253/
1680
834-A
2271
2495/
2495
2260

MELHORES CRIADORES

Nome Criador
Aramis Sérgio Beltrami
Vera Regina Basilio Soares
Fazenda Agua Grande
Antbnio Casquel Neto
Luiz Roberto Pariz
Carlos Eduardo Ferreira da Silveira
Terezinho Martins da Rocha
Ricardo Halasz Galvao e Roberto A.Galvéo
Roberto Andrade Galvéo
José Carlos Vergili Medeiros

P.F.EXPO
1602
1034

826
700
370
326
320
308
170
70



